General information about company

Scrip code 539124

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE822Q01015

Name of the company

SARVOTTAM FINVEST LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe.ther the'Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of full No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in
Category of | Nos. Of p:i;joupu y Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. tota?lriooo;r;%:rse: %0 each class of securities (IX)
g)a tegory shareholder | shareholders | equity zalsii;up Br;dillﬁg? ?Cﬁ)re_s(rlls)li (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Totq] ag
a (n shares ﬂ y R P ot {/I Ve vl | 1957) (Vi) As a % of 2% of
held (Iv) | Shares eceipts (VI) | (V)+ (VD) | A BrC2) Class | Class | o0
held (V) eg: X egy (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter |2 1800050 1800050 24 1800050 1800050 | 24
Group
(B) Public 1848 5699950 5699950 76 5699950 5699950 | 76
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(&) Employee
Trusts
Total 1850 7500000 7500000 100 7500000 7500000 | 100




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding Number of
o,
agzue:nl/ng g | TR 2 ;23;6:(1 or
No. Of conversion Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of share
No. Of No. of Shéres of SIS (A1) encumbered
Shares : Underlying | convertible (X1 Number of
: Shares . " ;
Category of [ Underlying ; Outstanding | securities ( equity shares
Category > | Underlying . ;
shareholder | Outstanding ; convertible |asa held in
(1 . Outstanding " .
(1) convertible W securities | percentage As a % As a % | dematerialized
it arrants No. Of | of diluted i | form (xiv
SEENIES | o and No. Of | of dilute No. |of total | [of total [form (XIV) }Sub- I Sub- | Sub-
X) Warrants | share (a) | Shares | )" | Shares category | category | catego
(Xi) (@) capital) (XI)= held held (i) (il (iii
VA ||
(A+B+C2)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 24 1800050
Group
(B) Public 76 5649950 0 0 0
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(e Employee
Trusts
Total 100 7450000 0 0 0




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in

No.Of | No. Of Shareholding as a | €ach class of securities (IX)
Cat &N N of ;\I(I)I of id Parﬂy shares Tr?tal ISk % of total no. of No of VOtIng (le) nghts Total
ategory ame 0S- ully pa paid-up | underlying shares shares (calculated
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity . 9 held (VII) asa
equity Depository as per SCRR, 1957) % of
Shareholders (1) (1) shares » = (IV)+ o 70 O
held (IV) shares | Receipts (V)+ (V1) (Vi) As a % of Class eg: | Class Total Total
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) X egy | °@ Voting
rights
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(@) undivided Family | S0 S0 0 S0 S0 0
(d) Ay Oilay 1 1800000 1800000 | 24 1800000 1800000 | 24
(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(1) 2 1800050 1800050 |24 1800050 1800050 | 24
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
FICHIEHE T 2 1800050 1800050 |24 1800050 1800050 | 24
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(1)+(A)
)
B Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(@) Institutions (Foreign)
(3) Central Government / State Government(s)
(4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals holding
(9) nominal share 1775 632861 632861 8.44 632861 632861 |8.44
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident
Individuals holding
(h) nominal share 21 1004252 1004252 |13.39 1004252 1004252 | 13.39
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident
(i) indians (NRIs) 4 1040 1040 0.01 1040 1040 0.01
0] Bodies Corporate |48 4061797 4061797 |[54.16 4061797 4061797 | 54.16
Sub-Total (B)(4) 1848 5699950 5699950 |76 5699950 5699950 | 76
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 1848 5699950 5699950 |76 5699950 5699950 | 76
(2)+(B)(3)+(B)
(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)TOta' lrmae 1850 7500000 7500000 |100 7500000 7500000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 1850 7500000 7500000 | 100 7500000 7500000 | 100




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , Number of
No. Of asa% Number of | S1ares

No. Of No. of Shares assuming full || ocked in plidgeq or Sub-categorization of shares

Shares Shares Underlying | conversion of | shares (XII) otherwise | Number of

Underlying , Outstanding | convertible encumbered | gquity shares

; Underlying " - (X1 ;
Sr. Outstanding ; convertible | securities ( as a held in
. Qutstanding " .
convertible securities percentage of As a % As a % | dematerialized
" Warrants No. Of i h S a 7% S a 7% f XIV
securities (Xi) and No. _ di ut_ed share No of total No of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
(X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= (a)' Shares (a)' Shares category | category | category
(@) g)’”)f”f(;\() Qscaz held held (i) (ii) (i)
0 O ( +D+ ) (b) (b)

A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 0 50
(d) 24 1800000
(811;b'T°ta' (A) 24 1800050
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 24 1800050
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+A)(2)
B Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(2) Institutions (Foreign)
(3) Central Government / State Government(s)
(4) Non-institutions
(9) 8.44 632861 0 0 0
(h) 13.39 954252 0 0 0
(i) 0.01 1040 0 0 0
() 54.16 4061797 0 0 0
ZL;b'T"ta' ®) 76 5649950 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 76 5649950 0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 7450000
Total 100 7450000

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (l)

MANOJ SETHIA

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AKLPS7110A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (V)

50

50

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

50

50

Shareholding as
a % of total no. of
shares
(calculated as
per SCRR, 1957)
(VIN) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

50

50

Class eg:y

Total

50

50

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

50

50

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (l)

JAIN COMMODITY BROKING PVT. LTD..

PAN (lI)

AABCJ5220B

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (l)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1800000

1800000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1800000

1800000

Shareholding as
a % of total no. of
shares
(calculated as
per SCRR, 1957)
(VII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

24

24

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1800000

1800000

Class eg:y

Total

1800000

1800000

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

24

24

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

24

24

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1800000

1800000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (l)

DREAMLAND

COMMODEAL PVT.

LTD.

TOPEX
VINIMAY
PVT. LTD.

MAJESTIC
DEALMARK
PVT. LTD.

PUSHPAK
DEALMARK
PVT. LTD.

CHITRAKALA

VINCOM PVT.

LTD.

RAJDEEP
TRADECOM
PVT. LTD.

KAVERI
DEALCOM
PVT. LTD,.

PAN (II)

AADCD6565D

AADCT6722C

AAGCM9053J

AAFCP8067Q

AAECC2649C

AAFCR0978N

AAECK2065Q

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (V)

78150

80745

99050

110150

126495

143550

144745

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

78150

80745

99050

110150

126495

143550

144745

Shareholding as
a % of total no. of
shares
(calculated as
per SCRR, 1957)
(VIN) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.04

1.08

1.32

1.47

1.69

1.91

1.93

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

78150

80745

99050

110150

126495

143550

144745

Class eg:y

Total

78150

80745

99050

110150

126495

143550

144745

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

1.04

1.08

1.32

1.47

1.69

1.91

1.93

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.04

1.08

1.32

1.47

1.69

1.91

1.93

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

78150

80745

99050

110150

126495

143550

144745




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Bodies Corporate

Searial No. 8

9

10

11

12

13

14

HELIOS
VINCOM PVT.
LTD.

Name of the
Shareholders (l)

NANDLAL
DEALMARK
PVT. LTD.

AMARDEEP

LTD.

VINCOM PVT.

NAMOKAR
TRADECOM
PVT. LTD.

MARIGOLD
DEALMARK
PVT. LTD.

MANGALDHAM

TRADING PV T.

LTD.

MANGALDHAM
DEALERS PVT.
LTD.

PAN (Il) AACCH5504M

AADCN5084H

AAJCAO0337N

AADCN4965D

AAGCM9032R

AAGCM8929F

AAGCM8934L

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (V)

144750

146945

148450

148745

148995

149045

149045

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

144750

146945

148450

148745

148995

149045

149045

Shareholding as
a % of total no. of
shares
(calculated as
per SCRR, 1957)
(VIN) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.93

1.96

1.98

1.98

1.99

1.99

1.99

Number of Voting Rights held in e

ach class of securi

ties (IX)

Class eg: X 144750

146945

148450

148745

148995

149045

149045

Class eg:y

Total 144750

146945

148450

148745

148995

149045

149045

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

1.93

1.96

1.98

1.98

1.99

1.99

1.99

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.93

1.96

1.98

1.98

1.99

1.99

1.99

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

144750

146945

148450

148745

148995

149045

149045




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Name of the
Shareholders (l)

DHANLAKSHM |
TRACOM PVT.
LTD.

PIXEL
COMMOTRADE
PVT. LTD.

ARISTO
DEALMARK
PVT. LTD.

DEEPRAJ

TRADING PVT.

LTD.

BHAGYALAXMI
VINCOM PVT.
LTD.

DASTAK
VINCOM PVT.
LTD.

FRESHUP
VINIMAY PVT.
LTD.

PAN (II)

AADCDG6886F

AAFCP7702C

AAJCA1151C

AADCD6543R

AAECB3908R

AADCD6564C

AABCF6449C

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (V)

149095

149145

149195

149245

149250

149345

149350

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

149095

149145

149195

149245

149250

149345

149350

Shareholding as
a % of total no. of
shares
(calculated as
per SCRR, 1957)
(VIN) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.99

1.99

1.99

1.99

1.99

1.99

1.99

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (|

X)

Class eg: X

149095

149145

149195

149245

149250

149345

149350

Class eg:y

Total

149095

149145

149195

149245

149250

149345

149350

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

1.99

1.99

1.99

1.99

1.99

1.99

1.99

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.99

1.99

1.99

1.99

1.99

1.99

1.99

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

149095

149145

149195

149245

149250

149345

149350




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (l)

Click here to go back

PAN (lI)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

2863485

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

2863485

Shareholding as
a % of total no. of
shares
(calculated as
per SCRR, 1957)
(VI As a % of
(A+B+C2)

38.18

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2863485

Class eg:y

Total

2863485

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

38.18

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

38.18

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2863485

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) |0

Sub-category (i) |0

Sub-category (iii) |0
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